Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Borrett - (472889) - Stowmarket SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.10
2:35.14
2:37.10
2:38.78
2:49.78
2:53.10
2:53.61
2:54.86
2:56.07
2:59.15
3:03.67
3:19.23
3:25.38
3:37.02

3:40.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.78
2:32.10
2:35.14
2:37.10
2:49.78
2:53.10
2:53.61

2:59.15
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374
352
339
329
269
254
251
246
241
229
212
166
152
128
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WA Pts

329
374
352
339
269
254
251
229

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

30/09/17
19/11/16
14/11/15
18/11/17
15/11/14
21/06/14
23/11113
11/03/13
12/01/13
12/05/13
10/11/12
12/11/11
25/06/11
22/01/11
19/09/10

Date

18/11/17
30/09/17
19/11/16
14/11/15
15/11/14
21/06/14
23/11/113
12/05/13

Meet

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich SC January Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Stowmarket Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA Development Competition
Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet

teamipswich Novice Opener

Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Sudbury

Ipswich

Venue

Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
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Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Level

Level

4
3
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2:54.86 246 F 11/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich Stowmarket 2
2:56.07 241 F 12/01/13 Teamipswich SC January Open Meet Ipswich Stowmarket 3
3:03.67 212 1011/12 Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships Stowmarket Stowmarket 4
3:19.23 166 12/11/11 Stowmarket Club Championships Stowmarket Stowmarket 4
3:25.38 152 25/06/11 Suffolk County ASA Development Competition Newmarket Stowmarket 3
3:37.02 128 22/01/11 Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet Sudbury Stowmarket 4
3:40.98 122 H 19/09/10  teamipswich Novice Opener Ipswich Stowmarket 4
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