## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Nicholas Borrett - (472889) - Stowmarket SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.10	374	F	30/09/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:35.14	352	F	19/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:37.10	339		14/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:38.78	329	F	18/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:49.78	269		15/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:53.10	254		21/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:53.61	251		23/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:54.86	246	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:56.07	241	F	12/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:59.15	229	F	12/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
3:03.67	212		10/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:19.23	166		12/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:25.38	152		25/06/11	Suffolk County ASA Development Competition	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
3:37.02	128		22/01/11	Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4
3:40.98	122	Н	19/09/10	teamipswich Novice Opener	Ipswich	Stowmarket	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.78	329	F	18/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:32.10	374	F	30/09/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:35.14	352	F	19/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:37.10	339		14/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:49.78	269		15/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:53.10	254		21/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
2:53.61	251		23/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:59.15 pyright 2024	229 1	F	12/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:54.86	246	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
2:56.07	241	F	12/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
3:03.67	212		10/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:19.23	166		12/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:25.38	152		25/06/11	Suffolk County ASA Development Competition	Newmarket	Stowmarket	3
3:37.02	128		22/01/11	Sudbury & District Last Chance Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	4
3:40.98	122	Н	19/09/10	teamipswich Novice Opener	Ipswich	Stowmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS